AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 155 FRIEDRICH A. - . 1;?&;,)3 5 1:41.085 14:13:47.373 8 1:39.240 14:16:54.036
1 1:36.423 14:06:08.820 6 1:38.951 14:15:26.324 9 2:04.013 14:18:58.049
2 1:36.616 14:07:45.436 7 1:38.491 14:17:04.815
3 1:36.131 14:09:21.567 8 1:37.957 14:18:42.772  Po. 8- #165 MIERZWINSKI . - . coaon
4 1:35.107 14:10:56.674 9 1:37.589 14:20:20.361 1 1:41.162 14:06:04.706
5 136,069 14:12:32.743 10 2:01.020 14:22:21.381 2 1:40.719 14:07:45.425
6 1:45.848 14:14:18.591 3 1:40.383 14:09:25.808
7 3:59.501 14:18:18.092  P0.5-#156 LEWANDOWSKIB. - . + cD);st;;t 4 1:39.944 14:11:05.752
8 1.35.023 12:19:53.115 1 1:38.094 14:06:10.192 5 1:40.220 14:12:45.972
9 1.46.901 14:21-40.016 2 1:37.600 14:07:47.792 6 1:40.290 14:14:26.262
3 1:38.134 14:09:25.926 7 1:42.082 14:16:08.344
Po.2 - # 157 KRZEMIEN K. - . . g'{f;g;t 4 1:38.548 14:11:04.474 8 1:42.457 14:17:50.801
1 1:37.571 14:10:55.798 5 1:37.790 14:12:42.264 9 1:48.550 14:19:39.351
2 1:36.828 14:12:32.626 6 1:37.665 14:14:19.929
3 1:37.077 14:14:09.703 7 1:41.104 14:16:01.033  Po.9-#164 DUDAA. -. 105283
4 1:37.077 14:15:46.780 1 1:41.895 14:07:32.411
5 1:36.622 14:17:23.402  PO-6-#154 PLADASS. -. +03.658 2 1:41.388 14:09:13.799
6 136,792 12:19:00.194 1 1:40.171 14:06:03.471 3 1:43.823 14:10:57.622
; 1.39.858 14:20:40.052 2 1:38.904 14:07:42.375 4 2:12.886 14:13:10.508
3 1:38.990 14:09:21.365 5 1:41.146 14:14:51.654
Po. 3 - # 153 HANUSZEWICZ G. - . . S'If;;;t 4 1:39.056 14:11:00.421 6 1:40.306 14:16:31.960
1 1:38.983 14:06:00.065 5 1:38.923 14:12:39.344 7 1:40.374 14:18:12.334
2 1:38.083 14:07:38.148 6 1:39.747 14:14:19.091 8 1:40.816 14:19:53.150
3 1:38.222 14:09:16.370 7 1:39.007 14:15:58,098 9 1:47.923 14:21:41.073
4 1:38.234 14:10:54.604 8 1:39.220 14:17:37.318
5 1:37.881 14:12:32.485 9 1:38.676 14:19:15.994  Po.10-#160 ZUKAITIS A. - . +05336
6 1:37.844 14:14:10.329 10 1:57.634 14:21:13.628 1 1:41.749 14:06:17.594
. 1:37.002 14:15:47 331 2 1:40.630 14:07:58.224
8 1:37.156 14:17:24.487 P07 -#167 SZCZESNY ). - £ 03,805 3 1:40.359 14:09:38.583
9 144131 14:19:08.618 1 1:40.975 14:05:18.896 4 1:40.519 14:11:19.102
2 1:40.963 14:06:59.859 5 1:40.483 14:12:59.585
Po. 4 - # 170 MORASKI B. - . . gg;g;t 3 1:38.895 14:08:38.754 6 1:44.307 14:14:43.892
1 1:41.927 14:07:06.089 4 1:39.034 14:10:17.788
2 1:40.751 14:08:46.840 5 1:39.129 14:11:56.917
3 1:39.892 14:10:26.732 6 1:38.868 14:13:35.785
4 1:39.556 14:12:06.288 7 1:39.011 14:15:14.796

Fastest lap: 1:35.023
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SPEED DAY 10
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SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 166 BEZULSKI M. - . e oss _
1 1:42.831 14:06:59.975  Po.15-#169 STECKIM. -. + igzﬁg
2 1:42.027 14:08:42.002 d WO VHIHUS AR
3 1555196 141037198 2 1:48.817 14:08:55.085
4 2:36.433 14:13:13.631 g L7 VDA
s 141,843 1014:55.47 4 1:49.710 14:12:34.972
6 1:41.055 14:16:36.529 5 1:49.895 14:14:24.867
7 1:41.957 14:18:18.486 6 1:50.324 14:16:15.191
g 1.48.303 14:20:06.789 7 1:47.296 14:18:02.487
8 2:14.576 14:20:17.063
Po. 12 - # 168 STANKUNAS K. - e
1 1:42.829 14:06:33.039
2 1:42.226 14:08:15.265
3 1:41.188 14:09:56.453
4 1:42.934 14:11:39.387
5 1:41.438 14:13:20.825
6 1:42.268 14:15:03.093
7 1:58.591 14:17:01.684
Po. 13 - # 163 KLOCP. - . oy
1 1:49.229 14:07:06.414
2 1:48.487 14:08:54.901
3 1:50.221 14:10:45.122
4 1:49.721 14:12:34.843
5 1:49.548 14:14:24.391
6 1:50.150 14:16:14.541
7 1:47.389 14:18:01.930
8 1:48.032 14:19:49.962
9 1:42.976 14:21:32.938
Po. 14 - # 161 LYKOR. - . ooy
1 1:45.158 14:06:44.829
2 1:45.299 14:08:30.128
3 1:44.728 14:10:14.856
4 1:45.181 14:12:00.037
5 1:51.499 14:13:51.536
Fastest lap: 1:35.023
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